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PATCH CORD FIBRE OPTIC LCS³ - OM4 MULTIMODE 
(50/125ΜM) - LC/LC UNIBOOT DUPLEX - REVERSIBLE 
POLARITY - 10 M

Pack (number of units) 3

Volume (dm³) 2,948

Weight (g) 314,00

Product characteristics General characteristics

OM4 multimode fibre optic cords (50/125 μm)
▪ Suitable for 10 Gb Ethernet networks

▪ Max. optical losses/Master: 0.15 dB

▪ For 50/125 μm multimode installation, OM4 type

▪ Aqua sheaths

LC/LC Uniboot duplex cords
▪ Reversible polarity

▪ Length: 10 m

Legrand cabling system, fibre optic LCS³ - patch 
cords and feedthrough sockets

▪ Fitted at each end with 2 connectors with ceramic ferrule. 
Individually packed and tested (report supplied)

▪ LSZH Zipcord sheath

▪ Other configurations on request

Documentation

Catalogue pages & additional information 
▪ Selection chart (p.719)  

▪ Description page (p.751)  

Installation & technical data 
▪ S000100293EN-03  

* All prices given are the manufacturer's list prices for professional customers, and are given for information only. They are not to be considered as a mandatory retail price ­ Basis : before­tax price list, May 2018

The information given in this e­catalogue (characteristics and dimensions) may be amended, and therefore does not represent an undertaking on our part. The e­catalogue is reserved for professionals only. You are also reminded that all products  
must be installed by a qualified professional in accordance with the installation rules.


